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MRS. GEORGE CAVALINE.

Portland Woman Spent Childhood
Daya In Oregon City.

Mm. GeorRe Cavallne, of Portland,
died at her home on 25th and Moffttt
streets. Portland. Thursday night, af-

ter a lingering Illness of pneumonia.
Mm. Cavalinc, who wag formerly Miss
Hello Hurley, was the daughter of
Mrs. Mary Hurley, ,an Oregon pioneer,
and granddaughter of General M. M.
McCarver. She spent her childhood
days In this city, whore her family
resided, before going to Portland, and
was well known here. She had been
a resident of the latter place for
about 20 years. Mm. Cavallne was
born at Lowlstou, Idaho.

Mrs. Cavallne leaves a husband and
two daughters. Marie and Lucretia,
her mother, Mrs. Mary Hurley, of Ris-le-

one brother and five sisters, who
are George Hurley, of Loomis, Wash.;
Mrs. Kted Terry, of Oak Grove; Mrs.
I,ou Leroy, of Coronado Peach. Cal.;
Mrs. CVrrle Pease, Rlsley: Mrs. A.
Labowitch, of Portland. The deceased
was a niece of Mrs. Marv McCarver,
of this city.

PALOUSE WOMAN STRICKEN.

Mrs. W. S. Wood Victim of Heart Dlt-eas- e

While Visiting at Willamette.

Separated from her husband and
children by hundreds of miles, Mrs.
W. S. Mood, of Palons City. Wash.,
was fatallv stricken with heart disease

afternoon home of ' ' wi,n
cousin, Mrs. Ernest Mass, at Willarn
ette. She came here two weeks ago
and was visiting with Mrs. Mass'
mother, Mrs. Bevens, at Willamette
and Intended to leave Friday after-
noon for Spokane to visit with her
daughter, who Is attending school
there. Mrs. Mood left the Bevens
residence shortly after 3 o' clock to
catch the 3:35 car and stopped at the
Mass home to say farewell, when she
was taken suddenly 111 and died with-
in 15 anlnutes after the arrival of a
physician. She was 3S years of age

leaves a four child-- !
yet in charac- -

The 80,1 R9

farm eight miles from Palouse City.
Mrs. Mood is also survived by a broth-,e- r

at Milton, Oregon.

Mrs. Clara Mother Passes.
Mosher

9 home of stands mor.
Fourth and

ter streets, agea bi years,
born in Michigan and been a resi-
dent of this city last Ave years.
She a widow survived by
two sons, Charles N., of City,
and John, of California, and a daugh-
ter. Bertha Mosher, this city.
John arrived here Sunday,
and the funeral service took place
Sunday atfemoon at residence.

remains were taken to Silverton
for Interment next Monday morning.

L. C. Lamb Succumbs.
L. C. Lamb, formerly of Cams,

recently of Portland, died in lat-
ter place of tuberculosis, and the

were brought here Monday af-
ternoon burial. The services were

from Holman & Myers un-
dertaking parlors, and were In charge
of I. O. F, of which de-
ceased a member. The Inter-
ment in the I. O. O. F. cemetery.

A. McBeath Buried Sunday.
The funeral of the late McBeath

ceaseo. was a Known cunen ana
funeral well attended.
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For CEMENT see City Com-
mission Company.
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THURLOW RANDS PASSES.

Son of Former Enterprise Editor It
Dead at Vancouver.

E. Thurlow Rands, son of Mr. and
Mrs. E. M. Rands, died at
home In Vancouver. Wash.. Tuesday
night, after a long Illness. Mr. Rands,
who was well here, made his
home In Oregon City when a boy
his fnther postmaster and was
also editor proprietor of the Ore
gon City Enterprise. He was

of age, and was popular among
associates. Ho leaves two aunts.

Mrs. W. A, White and Mrs. J. L. Swaf-ford- ,

two uncles, K. P. and Hal Hands,
besides grandmother, Rands,
all of The funeral services
were held Thursday at Vancouver.

GOOD SHOW AT ELECTRIC.

Marshall Aggregation la Here for
Second

The second of the great Mar-
shall show has proven to be a better
financial venture for the management
of the Electric Theatre than the pre-
vious week, as popular little thea-
tre has been crowded nightly with
people eager to see the great Marshall
and his company of vaudeville stars.

Edward Marshall has amused and
mystified his audiences all week with
a burlessue spirit act called "A trip
to Spookvllle," an it made every one

Friday at the her no s' nowl laShter.

Tr.trsen

Is positively funniest thing ever
seen here. On Tuesday he went
through a magical act that is deserv-
ing of special mentiou all through.

Ethylinde Roberts made a decided
hit with her little songs and the
only that can be said against
her act. Is there was not enough
of It. One song not satisfy those

heard her sing.
Tom Martelle us better than ever

before and his clever impersonations
of the feminine sex was astounding.

Neal Anderson proved to be about
and husband and ,h? funniest thing his
ren. familv live on a 700-acr- e ter "'" eacn nKnt tore ne

tnrough house to
a hilarious state with overly fun-
ny facial expressions quaint

of delivering material.
Marshall show as a whole Is

round entertainment
Mrs. Clara died Friday at in this city that
A. at alone Is clean

Charles Mosher. Cen- - entire show Is conducted.
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Will Give Evening Sermons.
Rev. T. F. Bowen, of St.

Episcopal church, has
ed to give a of at

on Sunday evenings for the
of February, the services to

be held at 5 o'clock. The following
are the and subjects: February
6, "The Meaning of Lent"; February
13, "The Prodigal and His Brother";
February 20. "Keeping the Heart";
February 27, "The Strong Pal
ace."

The Best Hour of Life.

is when you do some deed or dis-

cover some wonderful fact. . This hour
came to J. R. Pitt of Rocky Mt., N.
C. when he was suffering Intensely, as
he says, the worst cold I
had I then proved to my satis-
faction, what a wonderful Cold and
Cough cure Dr. King's New Discovery
is. For, after one bottle, I was

who died Saturday at Oswego, took entirely cured. You can't say any- -
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Man's

"from ever
great

taking

diseased lungs. Hemorrhages. La
Grippe, Asthma, Hay Fever any
Throat Trouble. 50 cents and Trial
bottle free. Guaranteed by al

ONLY ONE GENUINE

THERE IS ONLY GENUINE

CARBOLINEUM, THAT 18 THE

AVENARIUS CARBOLINEUM.

THERE 18 A CHEAP

ON THE MARKET THAT IS BE-

ING OFFERED AT FROM $1.00

TO PER GALLON. THE

GENUINE AVENARIUS CAR-

BOLINEUM IN QUART CANS 50

CENTS, AND ONE GALLONS AT

$1.50 WILL DO ALL THAT IS

CLAIMED FOR IT. INSIST ON

THE GENUINE, TAKE NO

OTHER. PUT UP IN LITHO-

GRAPH CANS AND SOLD IN

OREGON CITY.

Best
FLOUR

$1.80 PER SACK AT ALL GROCERS.

A Splendid Overall

every use.
Cut generous-
ly fuIL Two
hip pockets.
Felled seams.
Continuous
fly.

it ri Mn
MURPHY, GRANT & CO.

MinuJaauffi
Sufmaia hStmia

Careful of Your Property
One of ihc secrets of our success
in the Baggage and Transfer Business

Safes, Pianos and Furniture Moving

Williams Bros. Transfer Co.
Phones, Office 1121, Residence 1833 525 Main Street

It
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REAL ESTATE
K. U and Addle A. Wonaeott to

0. N. Wonaeott, tit.t'.S acres of sec-

tion 35. township 3 south, range 4

east; $2000.
K. C. and Emma Wlcklund to J.

M. Poonnan, 12.35 acres of Presley
Welch n. U t. township 3 south,
range 2 east; $1.

W. A. and Klla E. Jones to West-

ern Lumber Company, lots 14, 15,
It!, block R. Estacada; 12100.

Francois Dubois Jr., and Ella Du-

bois to (.:. A. Jahn, south-hal- f of south
half Of southwest quarter of north-
east quarter of section 25. township
I south, range 3 east; $1500.

Walter A. and Clementina Hall
Kred 1). Haynes and J. MUek Trax
ler. land In section lti, township
south, range 3east; $1.

Fred O. Haynes and Mtthaley Hayn
es to Harry E. Sylvester, land lu sec
tlon lt. township 2 south, range
east; tltiOO.

K. U and Addle A. Wonaeott to
Isabella Wonaeott, 49 acres of Palma'
leer 11. U C. township 3 south, range
4 east; $7000.

D. F. and Sarah E. Adoook to Em
est Moe and Regna Moe, ail of tract

A." First Addition to Willamette
Falls Acreage Tracts; $1250.

Ernest Moe and Regna Moe to F.
M. Bennett, all o ftract "A," First Ad
dltlon to Willamette Falls Acreage
Tracts; $1

Charles T. Howard and Mary S
Howard to Walter Waldorf, land In
section 17. township 4 south, range
2 east: $225.

John T. and Winnie M. Mclntyre to
U B. Wlckersham, SO of see-tio- u

24, township 2 south, range 6
east; $1450.

Gustav and Dorothea Anderson to
O. I. Trallerud, 35 acres of section lti,
township 5 south, range 1 east; $1000.

Gladstone Heal Estate Association
to C. W. and Olive A. Swallow, part
of north half of Fendal C. Cason D. U
C: $3000.

James G. McElroy and Adelaide O
.McElroy to Jacob R. Towney, land In
section 13, township 2 south, range
4 east; $1.

Caroline Bruns to C. F. Brims. SO

acres of section 14. township 2 south
range 4 east; $5000.

O. O. and Ada A. Rank to Francis
M. and Edella Maiden,, 7S.24 acres of
section 2. township 3 south, range
east; $1000.

E. C. Eastmau to E. H. Eastman,
40 acres of section 19, township 3
south, range 3 east; $1.

George H. Newman and Grace Al
len Newman to Henrv Hayden, lots I.
2. 3, 4. 5, 6. 7, S. 9, block 6. Windsor;
$10.

M. J. Lee and W. ft Moore to C.
A. Cobb, lots 59, 60, 61, 68, 69. 70. 71,
72. 73. 74. 75. 76. 77, 85. SO, 87. 88, 89,
90. Canby Gardens: $250.

E. E. Kellogg and wife to Preston
Cooper. 5 acres of D. L. C. township
3 south, range 2 east; $850.

George and Bertha L. Joseph to E.
P. Elliott, lot 18, block 3, Mount Pleas-an- t

Addition to Oregon City; $1.
Allen and lizzie Edwards to Walter

T. and Sarah J. Ward, 35 acres of
section 33. township 3 south, range
2 east:

Walter T. and Sarah Ward to Allen
Edwards, 34 acres of section 33, twp.
3 south, range 2 east: $2000.

C. J. and Dessle Herln to James
Otto and Etta May Smith. 80 acres of
Claim No. 41. township 2 south, range
3 east; $2700.

Frank and Janette Jaggar to W11-- -

fla un0ay. me interment was . bu Ham Andresen. undivided half Inter--
Iw the sure .and Wwdy for'theIn Oswego cemetery. The de- - , ,uU 2 an(, 7 of b,()ck Qre.
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t
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,
gon City; G0OO.

Emma E. and Ed. P. Scott to V.
D. Henthorn, all of lots 11. 12. block
17. .First Addition to Estacada; $00.

B. R. Graham and Dorothea Graham
to Earl Jones, lots 3, i. block IS,

Addition to Estacada; $475.
George H. and Myrtle M. Scott to

John R. Macy, tract 68, Pruneland.
Including C8 acres In township 3
south, range 1 east; $2300.

Hanna J. and John A. Walgren to
William Schwartz, 4U acres of north-hal- f

of northwest quarter of section
Hi. township 2 south, range 3 east;
$5200.

R. J. and Jane Moore to John V.
Ioney, 1 acre of Milton Engle I). L.
C. township S south, range 2 east;
$2ii0.

Grace E. and John V". Loder to P.
C. Davidson, lots 1. 2, 3, block 6,
Edcewood Addition; $418.

E. M. and Cora Babcock to Wil-
liam L. Biggs, acre In section 7,
township 4 south, range 2 east; $1.

E. C. Burke and Maude A. Burke
to William Knoop, easterly 50 feet
of lot 3, block 4. Greenpoint; $500.

William Knoop and Capple Koop to
George Reddaway. easterly half of
lot 3, block 4, Greenpoint; $fi00.

C. A. Nash and Phalle L. Nash to
Myrtle Tooze. lots 1, 3, 3, block 11,
West Gladstone; $1400.

G. B. and Frona Dlmlck to Charles
F. Ely, lot 8, of block ICS, Oregon
City; $1250.

Mary A. and J. W. Hendricks to
Martin Dmartz, 1C0 acres of section
2), township 2 south, range 5 east;
$1C00.

Mount Hood Land Company to i

Ethel Miller, 20 acres of section 8,
township 3 south, range 5 east; $1.

F. L. Watson and Maggie L. Wat-
son, to John W. Loder, 2 acres of
Ezra Fisher D. L. C, township 2
south, range 2 east; $1.

Sl!as Steward and Charlotte C.
Steward to C. C. Murtoti, 14.80 acres
of section 4, township 2 south, range
2 east; $1.

H. A. and E. A. Faliey to Herman
Miller, 50 acres of section 12. town-
ship 2 south, range 1 east; $2000.

R. C. and Nellie Bernier to Thomas
F. Ryan, lots 13. 14, Gladstone; $125

T. R. A. Sellwood and .1. M. H.
Sell wood to Thomas Tomes, lots 10,
11, block 1, Qulney Addition to

$300.

CLACKAMAS ABSTRACT 4 TRUST
COMPANY.

Land Titles Examined.
Abstracts of Title Made.

Office over Bank of Oregon City.
F. CLARK, Mgr.

Mrs. E. L. Shaw Improving.
Mrs. E. L. who underwent a

serious surgical operation at the 8t
Vincent Hospital, Portland, Monday,
Is Improving, the operation sue
cessful.

11,

JOHN

Shaw,

being

Life on Panama Canal.
has had one frightful drawback-malari- a

trouble that has brought suffer-
ing and death to thousands. The
germs cause chills, fever and ague.
biliousness, jaundice, lassitude, weak
ness and general debility. But Elec-tri- e

Hitters never fall to destroy them
and cure malaria troubles. "Three
bottles completely cured me of a very
severe attack of malaria," writes Wm.
A. Fretwell, of Lucama, N. C, "and
I've had good health ever since."
Cure Stomach, Liver and Kidney
Troubles, and prevent Typhoid. 50c.
Guaranteed by all druggists.

WILL REPEAT DRAMA.

Four-A- Play WIN be Given Agln
at Mount Pleaeant.

"The Heart of a Hero," In th tltlo
of a play recently Riven l tho Mount
IMoiisitnt School tuUKu by nottio of
t!i leading inlotit of (hat plaoo and
of Orvgim City. The play was given
under the miHplcoti of th Mount
Pleasant Clvlo Improvement Ollth, and
proved (o bo mich a successful nITuIr
thttt It has been divided to repent It,
by Kpeolul rvquest Many from thin
ctty are planning to attend.

Tho following Is the cast of chtrnc
tors; "Gilbert Westowr, Esq.," own-
er of the Mammoth Mills, Philip J.
Slntiotl; "Seth Marlow." to self and
honor true. Curl Sol" am; "Cyrus Hod-kin.- "

a lone, widower. A. C Warner;
Clarence Denton," an enemy In din.

guise, Harold S;ttTord; "Arnold
Payne," Til's Hdmir-- r. Frank Clark;
Robert," mill office boy, Arthur King;
"Saltna Westover." the (j Hire's daugh-
ter. In lov with S''th. Miss Klalno
King; "Caroline U'estover," ih
squire's sister, Mist Udah Hyatt;
"Til Sloan," wliiw tie lass. Miss Wll-tua- h

Myers; "Km." not much of any.
body, Miss Lillian li.ilmer.

Tho play will be repeated Tuesday
February a2, In tho assembly ball of
tho school.

Children Ory
FOR FLETCHER'S

CASTORI A
Wink Estate It Probated.

The H. P. Wink estate has been
filed for probate an.) Mrs. Ulllo Wink
Is tin mod as executm. Judge Thomas
F. Ryan Is attorney for the estate,
which is valued at 1 :'."() and the heirs
are the widow and two sous, Earl C,
and Arthur C. With. Georg Lazollo,
David McArthur and U. S. Coo are tho
appraisers of tho estate.

COUNTY COURT

No. 1.

&

Mllwaukle Mercantile Co...
A. H. Klrkley
G. Smith

Jno. Stuokey
C. H. Counsell
T. J. Anderson
A. J. Hurst
W. H. Counsell .

Stradley
Elliott

M. Ewlng

District
Monroe Robert

Wm. Mumpower
Slefer
Burnett

District No. 3.

J. P.
C.

J.

J. E.
A. R.

9.75
4 95

35.00
5.50
2.50

25.00
20.00
22.5.)

6.00

10X15
4.50

37.00
66.00
45.60

M. Troge 5.00
H. Kerstlng 41.00
C. Slefer 64.00
L. W. .Mlloy 38.00

Chllcotte 37.00
D. Chltwood 22.00
J. Chltwood 14.00
E. M. Slmson 31.00
O. Johnson 2.00
C. Hoeke 19.00
C. Young 18.00
A. Spahn 8.50
E. Crawford 6.00
Wm. Chllcot 35.00
Christ Hemrie 11.50v

A. H. Rltzau 65.00
Wm. Chllcote 21.25
Wm. Mumpower 5. no

ohn MIllenhofT 4 00
District No. 11.

W. H. .Bonney 20.64
F. M. Maiden 2.00
R. Blood 3.00
M. G. Thurston . . . 3 00

L. B. Harlow 3.00
W. C. Ward 3.75
Wilson & Cooke 17.50
D. Dean 4.50

'James McAnulty 2.00
C. Mann 8.00
J. R. Llvesay ... 1.50
W. Mann . . . . 8. 00

C. Moak 8.00
S. Foresythe 8.00
J. Burges 2.00
C. R. Llvesay . 21.75

District No. 12.

Orewller Brothers 66.68
J. S. Gill 10.00
H. E. Gill 8.00
H. Gill 7.00

District No. 13.
Orewller Brothers 35.50
F. M. Maiden 11.00
R. Blood 6.00
M. G. Thurston ft.OO

L. B. Harlow 11.00

CATARRH

Ok
ruawr. ''VIM

Euys Cream Balm
Sure to Clv Satisfaction.

CIVC8 HCLIIF AT ONCE.
It snot hm, heals and protects the
dwwwd ineuilirnna rntulting from Ciilnrrli
and driviH uwny u Cold in the Head rjuii klv.

the ri;rnes of Toxa and Km il.
I'jwy to use. Contains no injurious drugs
Applied into the nostrils and absorbed.
Lurgi! Hizn, CO cents at Druggists or by
mail. Liquid Cream Balm for uso in
atomirr, 75 cents.
ELY BROTHERS, 18 Warren St.. New York.

NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE CO.

OF U. S. A.

Established 1868.

Over half million In force
out of Oregon City.

DEATH CLAIMS PAID PROMPTLY.

A. B. Combs, Manager,
f Portland.

WOODWARD A 8MITH,
Local Representatives,

Oregon City,

K. N. llarott
II. Mattooif
W. C. Ward

District No. 14.
H. 11. Hughes
J. Josl
D. SohoiM-ulil-

C. Muralt ... .,
C. V. Dagman . . , , w. , . .

District No. 15.
Popo & Co
Charles Holmes
M. Telford, Sr
J. H. Satuurd
A. White
J. Rlttlnger
M. Telford, Jr
Wm. Rowland
F. Way
Win. llucknor
G. Yexley

District No. 17.
K. M. Babcock
I. Dlmlrk
It. Plpka
D. R. Dlmlck
U. Kindlier
H. Koney

District No. 18.
C. Jones
A. Hornshuh
B. W. Hornshuh
Al. Hornshuh

District No. 19.
R. II. Ung
K. A. Mullalt
J. A. Davis
J. J. MiUlatt

District No. 20.
Eugene Cumins
F. Rees
E. Mctntyro
N. Scrtbner

District No. 23.
Al Zimmerman
A. II. Wlddons
R. Partnenter
O. M. Ausvo
C. Oglesby
J. Y. Oglesby
U. Oglesby
Al Zimmerman

District No. 24.
M. G. Smith
E. Werner
S. llondrlok
D. Kenagy ,

R. Yoder
U P. Siglo

District No. 2t.
U Callahan
W. H. Englo

District No. 34.
Wilson ft Cooke
J. M. McGregor
Oregon City Lumber Co
J. Shaw
J. Schmeder
F. Zimmerman
A. K. Ford
J. R. Dillon
D. Colson
H. Colson
H. Grans
O. Schabor
R. Schrador
J. Fisher
W. Koellermeler
J. M. Turner
A. J. Hodge ,

D. 1 lodge
Sam Mosler
J. Elsie
J. Dentil
C. Elslo
J. Wllklns
G. Tledemnn
E. Tledeman

District No. 36.
P. J. Schneider
W. F. Smith
P. D. Samson
F. M. Samson .

District No. 38.

John Bnumgartner
T. R. Worthlngton
T. R. Worthing! on
E. Worthlngton
J. McCally .

J. Fromlere
L Vlddltoo
Rlsley Bros
R. Rlchnrdson
J. Shnpe
O. Skoog
T. Worthlngton
C. W. Rlsley

No. 44.
Wilson ft Cookfl

No.
0. D. Hal
D. Schcff
G. Kern
Geo. Chress
C. Mumpower
W. E. Mumpower

General Roads.
The City of Oregon City 1

Win. Ilergreen
W. 11. Mat toon
John Lewellen

. Circuit Court.
T. M. Miller
R. B. Beat In

The Irwln-Hodso- Co
I. M. Harrington

County Court.
W. H. Mattoon
John lewellen
G. IJ. Dlmlck

J. R. Kelso
W. E. Kelso

46.
ton

Edwin Dates ,
D. Brldenstlne
L. J. Palmnteer

District

District

Justice Courts.

J. H. Tracy
John Tracy

George Coombs
Henry Hoyer
A. Morrow
W., W. H. Samson
F. A. Miles
W. W. H. Samson
F. A. Miles
D. Caufleld

8herlff.
F. A. Mile

Clerk. "

F. W. Greenman
.Tag Rolls

A. Warner . , .

E. C. Jackson
C. B. Pratt
Clara Mitchell
Morleta Hickman

16 00

f 00

4 00

5.00

7ifi.nr,

4.15

2.00

3.20

1.90

35.00
lrt.00

8.75

a.oo

7.50
5.00

3.9B

9.00
4.00

16.00
6.00

14,00
tlOO

12.00

8.00

4.00

.50

1. 00
2.50
1.00

2.00
200
4.00

16.80

5.10

1

3.60
1.08

4 40

.87

6.K7

.50

4.50

3 Oil

.75

20.00

2.50

10.50

3.15
8 64

5.00
10 tin

8 00
4 00

2.83
6.12
4 37

1 75

7.00

700
1.7.1

5500
4.00
8.00

8.00

1.75

175

225
1.50

7.75

10.00

1700
1750
17 25

13.00

225
12.50
6.50

11.00

23.00
11.25

20.50
7.50

3.50

2.00

2.00

6.00
4.00
2.00

4.00

6.00

28.00

39.00
14.6

7.50

23.20
22.00

9.00

6.15

7.10

6.75

4.40

3.20

.3.40
1.70

3.20

1.90

3.80

1.70

7.60

.85

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

in. no

2.00

41.00
1.00

1.00

2.00

2.00
1.75

1.75

200

10.50

800

400
3.50

1.75

4.50

23.40

52.00

M.

I A

Eact

Glass &

Graff
C.

E. ItaiiiHby

I). Paddock
Schools.

Emllle C. Shaw
Godfrey , ,

Allelta Huns

Anrfoi--t

Copy

Assessor.
K. Jack

Edith Jackson
T

R. 11. Ileutle

Current
I).

Water . . .

Pai-lll- r States Tel.

Tel.
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